
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2019 

BAHAMA VILLAGE REDEVELOPMENT 

ADVISORY BOARD 

PROPOSED MEETING DATES 

5:30 P.M.  

 
Thursday                                 January 24 

         

Thursday   February 7 

 

Thursday   March 27 

 

Thursday   April 4 

 

Thursday   May 2 

    

Thursday   June 6 

 

Monday   July 8 

 

Thursday   August 1 

 

Thursday   September 5    

 

Thursday   October 3 

 

Thursday   November 7 

 

Thursday   December 5   

    

 

 

CITY HALL, 1300 WHITE STREET, COMMISSION CHAMBERS 

  

 

 

 

 

 


